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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 1.liga - 7. kolo

Name

Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Tomas Szabd
Igor Lendacky
Milo$ Palovéik
Matus Svitanek
Anton Palo¢ko
Miro llavsky
Milan Me&t'an
Milan Hanus
FrantiSek Kuziel
Roman Gavalér
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Maéria KovalCikova
Michal Kadl6t
Rastislav Niedoba
Alojz Gar¢éar
Ludovit Jurinyi
Volker Kessler
Stanislav Hertely
Karol Ganz
Julius Karol€ik

Stanislav Zeleriak
Martin Stas
Ondrej BoCkay
Filip Svarc

Eva Mestanova

team

XYZ

XYZ

XYZ
Tatrafan
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Evita Caffe
Evita Caffe
Sharks
Expoteam
Citybowling
Citybowling
Energochem
Energochem
Sharks
Citybowling
Expoteam
Expoteam
Sharks
Expoteam
Tatrafan
Tatrafan
Energochem
Tatrafan
Evita Caffe

individuals.in.round

table.
game
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pins points
1393 6.0
1335 6.0
1250 4.0
1056 4.0
1223 4.0
1216 5.0
1212 45
1206 3.0
1198 2.0
1192 3.5
839 3.0
1173 5.0
1152 3.0
1140 5.0
1137 4.0
1126 4.0
1124 4.0
796 1.0
955 1.5
1104 3.0
783 3.0
917 1.0
755 1.5
1034 1.0
557 0.0
908 2.0

Durchschnitt

199.0000
190.7143
178.5714
176.0000
174.7143
173.7143
173.1429
172.2857
171.1429
170.2857
167.8000
167.5714
164.5714
162.8571
162.4286
160.8571
160.5714
159.2000
159.1667
157.7143
156.6000
152.8333
151.0000
147.7143
139.2500
129.7143
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